(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (206,193,190) 52,259,664 (206,193,190) 52,259,664

(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 203,025,622 (51,456,844) 203,025,622 (51,456,844)

(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 149,650 (37,929) 139,003 (35,230)

(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 2,254,182 (571,322) 2,101,371 (532,592)

(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (120,706) 30,593 (112,523) 28,519

(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 98,748 (25,028) 92,054 (23,331)

(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 16,408,274  14,837,231

(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,259,286 (319,166) 1,173,919 (297,530)

(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F (5,200,671)  (5,024,712)

Total ($31,315,099) $19,144,415 ($33,991,014) $18,427,541

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890‐EI, Order No. PSC 92‐0208‐FOF‐E

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 1 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Jan 2018

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio
Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,215,880,619 $4,715,164,294 ($474,255,964) $658,466,855 $4,899,375,186 44.01% 9.50% 4.18% 10.50% 4.62% 11.50% 5.06%

Long Term Debt 5,548,182,794 5,015,565,984 (504,470,668)  4,511,095,317 40.53% 4.96% 2.01% 4.96% 2.01% 4.96% 2.01%

Short Term Debt * (211,003,163) (190,747,192) 19,185,544 (29,717,339) (201,278,987) (1.81%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 204,603,805 204,603,805 (20,579,256)  184,024,548 1.65% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04%

Inactive 1,742,842 1,742,842 (175,297)  1,567,545 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  4,427,563 4,002,524 (402,578)  3,599,946 0.03% 7.84% 0.00% 7.84% 0.00% 7.84% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,675,070,039 2,418,267,528 (243,231,778) (442,064,782) 1,732,970,968 15.57%

Total $13,438,904,499 $12,168,599,786 ($1,223,929,996) $186,684,734 $11,131,354,524 100.00%  6.22%  6.66%  7.10%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 2 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Jan 2018

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,686,084,556 $5,070,430,819 ($569,280,313) $574,793,148 $5,075,943,653 44.65% 9.50% 4.24% 10.50% 4.69% 11.50% 5.13%

Long Term Debt 5,735,872,956 5,114,828,442 (574,265,036)  4,540,563,406 39.94% 4.80% 1.92% 4.80% 1.92% 4.80% 1.92%

Short Term Debt * (275,859,957)   (245,991,563)   27,618,591 (57,235,500) (275,608,472)   (2.42%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 199,263,453 199,263,453 (22,372,214)  176,891,240 1.56% 2.32% 0.04% 2.32% 0.04% 2.32% 0.04%

Inactive 1,901,566 1,901,566 (213,498)  1,688,069 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  9,341,260 8,329,846 (935,230)  7,394,617 0.07% 7.81% 0.01% 7.81% 0.01% 7.81% 0.01%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,710,789,535 2,417,282,168 (271,399,256) (303,610,799) 1,842,272,113 16.20%

Total $14,067,393,370 $12,566,044,731 ($1,410,846,955) $213,946,848 $11,369,144,624 100.00%  6.18%  6.63%  7.08%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 3 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Jan 2018

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,215,880,619 $4,715,164,294 ($474,255,964) $658,466,855 $4,899,375,186 44.01% 9.50% 4.18% 10.50% 4.62% 11.50% 5.06%

Long Term Debt 5,548,182,794 5,015,565,984 (504,470,668)  4,511,095,317 40.53% 4.96% 2.01% 4.96% 2.01% 4.96% 2.01%

Short Term Debt * (211,003,163) (190,747,192) 19,185,544 (29,717,339) (201,278,987) (1.81%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 204,603,805 204,603,805 (20,579,256)  184,024,548 1.65% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04% 2.26% 0.04%

Inactive 1,742,842 1,742,842 (175,297)  1,567,545 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  4,427,563 4,002,524 (402,578)  3,599,946 0.03% 7.84% 0.00% 7.84% 0.00% 7.84% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,675,070,039 2,418,267,528 (243,231,778) (442,064,782) 1,732,970,968 15.57%

Total $13,438,904,499 $12,168,599,786 ($1,223,929,996) $186,684,734 $11,131,354,524 100.00%  6.22%  6.66%  7.10%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 4 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Jan 2018

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,686,084,556 $5,070,430,819 ($569,280,313) $574,793,148 $5,075,943,653 44.65% 9.50% 4.24% 10.50% 4.69% 11.50% 5.13%

Long Term Debt 5,735,872,956 5,114,828,442 (574,265,036)  4,540,563,406 39.94% 4.80% 1.92% 4.80% 1.92% 4.80% 1.92%

Short Term Debt * (275,859,957)   (245,991,563)   27,618,591   (57,235,500)   (275,608,472)   (2.42%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%) 0.60% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 199,263,453 199,263,453 (22,372,214)  176,891,240 1.56% 2.32% 0.04% 2.32% 0.04% 2.32% 0.04%

Inactive 1,901,566 1,901,566 (213,498)  1,688,069 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  9,341,260 8,329,846 (935,230)  7,394,617 0.07% 7.81% 0.01% 7.81% 0.01% 7.81% 0.01%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,710,789,535 2,417,282,168 (271,399,256) (303,610,799) 1,842,272,113 16.20%

Total $14,067,393,370 $12,566,044,731 ($1,410,846,955) $213,946,848 $11,369,144,624 100.00%  6.18%  6.63%  7.08%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
Jan 2018

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 1,007,841,477$   NET INCOME 712,223,616$
AFUDC - DEBT 24,430,204   COMMON DIVIDENDS -
INCOME TAXES 45,538,582   AFUDC (EQUITY) (44,621,493)

TOTAL 1,077,810,263$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 516,537,005
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 244,889,575